CORRIDA SAO JUDAS TADEU - 2022

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 5K - Feminino
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Numero
5165
5107
5152
5087
5000
5144
5022
5029
5246
5216

5056

5209
5146
5030
5119
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5230
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5077
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5051
5009
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Nome

UHURU ROCHA

LETILDE SEVERO DA SILVA
CRISTINA SA SILVA

IEDA LOPES SALES

ADRIANA DE ALMEIDA VENANCIO
RAQUEL PEREIRA HENRIQUES
ANDREIA VIEIRA DA SILVA
BRENDA HELLEN RODE FERREIRA
NARA DUARTE DE CASTRO
HELIKA VOLPATO

EDILENE BARBOSA DA SILVA

CINTIA VIRGINIA BIE DE RESENDE,
RENATA VIANA SERPA
BRUNA CARBONESI

MARCIA ELIANE FURTADO DE
OLIVEIRA ELIANE

LUCIANA PIRES

VANESSA GULART REIS
ADRIANA MENDES XAVIER
NATHALIA LYRA
GABRIELA NOVAES

KARIN JAEGGER

SELMA LUCIA PACHECO DA SILVA
NUNES

CIDALIA VIEIRA

ANA LOPEZ

PAULA TAVARES SANTOS
KARINA GONCALVES JASMIM
BARBARA BRAGANCA

SONIA MARIA LOPES DE CARVALHO
DIAS

GLORIA MARIA ALVES NEY
TATIANA LINHAS

DANIELE MACEDO

ALINE RANGEL CAMPOS

FATIMA SEABRA ESCANHO ESCANHO

Relatério emitido em 23/10/2022 as 16:27:23
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Equipe Tempo
00:21:38
00:26:53
00:27:42
00:27:48
00:28:05
00:28:46
00:28:48
00:30:49
00:31:21

TPFIT CORRIDA SAO 00:31:54
JUDAS

EQUIPE CAMPO DE SAO 00:31:58
BENTO

CAMPO DE SAO BENTO 00:32:01
00:32:08
00:32:13
00:32:45

00:33:26
00:33:38
00:34:09
00:34:30
00:34:32
00:34:34
00:34:48

00:34:59
00:35:29
00:35:45
00:36:07
00:36:16
00:36:26

00:36:29
00:36:38
00:36:52
00:37:24
00:37:31
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Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 5K - Feminino

Coloc.
34
35
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Numero
5143
5091
5219

5112
5133

5157
5123
5207
5073
5167

5013
5118
5061
5234
5069

5243
5094
5122
5235
5242
5015

5010
5101
5048
5102
5089
5166
5044
5211
5160
5245
5008
5228
5127

Nome

RAIZA CARDOSO

JOANA JERONIMO RAMOS
ADRIANA SOARES DE SOUZA

LUCIANA BASTOS TUMSCITZ

PATRICIA DE SOUZA PAVAO SAN
SEBASTIAN

SIMONE MARQUES DO COUTO
MARIA RUSIVANIA ALFAIA
ANA MARIA REZENDE MAIA
FLAVIA FACCI

VALERIA SANTANA BARBOSA
FERREIRA

ANA ANGELICA PINHEIRO
MARCIA SOUZA

FABIANA FERREIRA FONSECA
ANA PAULA CONRADO

FERNANDA PEDRINI DE HOLLANDA
CAVALCANTE PEREIRA

SIMONE DE ALMEIDA PINTO

JOELMA SOARES FERREIRA BARRETO
MARIA EVANILDA TOME VALENGCA
JULIA NEVES ALVES DE OLIVEIRA

Elza Duarte Silva

ANA MARIA LUZ FASSARELLA DO
AMARAL

AMANDA SANTOS FELIX
KARLA BESSADA RODRIGUES
DAIANA LOPES

KAROLINE PAIVA

IZABEL ELIZA DA SILVA LEMOS
VALERIA UBALDO ARAUJO VIDAL
CLARISSA SAMPAIO
JOSELENA PEREIRA

TAINA ANDRADE

ELISA CRISTINA DUARTE
ALINE BOTELHO

IARA CANDIDO PORTO

MORGANA XAVIER DE SOUZA RIBEIRO
RIBEIRO
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Equipe Tempo
00:37:33
00:38:12

TPFIT CORRIDA SAO 00:38:17
JUDAS

00:38:20
00:39:06

00:39:23
00:39:27
CAMPO DE SAO BENTO 00:39:30
00:39:34
00:40:06

00:40:10
00:40:17
00:40:23
00:40:26
00:40:27

00:40:28
00:40:38
00:40:57
00:40:59
00:41:21
00:41:32

00:41:36
00:41:50
00:41:53
00:42:07
00:42:25
00:42:31
00:42:39
CAMPO DE SAO BENTO 00:42:52
00:43:00
00:43:04
00:43:10
00:43:15
00:44:03
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Coloc.
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Numero

5222

5047
5231
5226

5021

5172
5081
5020
5139
5085
5041
5131
5023
5032
5080
5206

5070
5145
5117
5007
5028
5162
5215
5050
5024
5170
5197
5049
5159
5043
5126
5238
5244
5213
5210

Nome

LENIZE MARIA VIEIRA VASCONCELOS

CRISTIANE M M JARDIM
PRISCILA LOMATO
ORLANDIA DE SOUZA PONCIANO

ANDREA SANTOS CARVALHO DA
SILVA

VERONICA VISCONTI FIDALGO
GLAUCIA ALBUQUERQUE

ANDREA SANTOS

PRISCILLA VIEIRA

HELLEN VALERIO

CHRISTINA BITTAR

NEUZA RAMOS MANTUAN MANTUAN
ANNA CLARA RIBEIRO

CAMILA CRUZ

GISELLY PEREGRINO

MARIA DO PERPETUO SOCORRO DOS
SANTOS JOBIM NETTO

FERNANDA PIMENTA

RENATA VASCONCELOS RIBEIRO
LIDIA MARCIA

ALINE ARAUJO

BIANCA DA SILVA ESTRELLA
TATIANA TEIXEIRA

MARTA VIEIRA LOPES

DANIELA ROZENOWICZ

ARIANA SILVA PEREIRA

VANESSA FIRMINO BARBOSA
RENATA ALVARIM RIBEIRO AGUIAR
DAISY NICOLAU

SUELY BERNARDO SILVA

CLARICE MARCAL CALISTO DRUMOND
MONICA BRUM

JAQUELINE

CARMEN LUCIA RAINES
STEPHANIE ENGELBART MAYER
GIOVANNA BIE DE RESENDE

Relatério emitido em 23/10/2022 as 16:27:23
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Equipe Tempo

TPFIT CORRIDA SAO
JUDAS

00:44:20

00:44:21
00:44:31

TPFIT CORRIDA SAO
JUDAS

00:44:38
00:44:42

00:44:54
00:45:31
00:45:48
00:45:51
00:46:00
00:46:02
00:46:24
00:46:42
00:47:19
00:47:27

CAMPO DE SAO BENTO 00:47:32

00:47:47
00:48:19
00:48:26
00:48:54
00:49:20
00:49:32
CAMPO DE SAO BENTO 00:49:34
00:49:36
00:50:04
00:51:10
00:51:11
00:52:28
00:53:57
00:55:18
00:55:24
00:58:30
00:58:47
CAMPO DE SAO BENTO 00:59:35

CAMPO DE SAO BENTO 00:59:38
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Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 5K - Feminino

Coloc.
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Relatério emitido em 23/10/2022 as 16:27:23

Numero

5053

5218

5108
5088
5128
5098
5111
5014
5193

Nome

DEBORAH PIMENTEL

MARIA DO CARMO S.VIEIRA

LIDYANI MARQUES

IRACILDA FIRMINO DE SOUZA
NADIA SURATY

JULIA MORIKUNI

LUCIA SELICANI

ANA CRISTINA AZEREDO

JULIA MAIA CHAGAS DO CARMO
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Equipe

Tempo

EQUIPE CAMPO DE SAO 01:02:02

BENTO

TPFIT CORRIDA SAO
JUDAS

01:04:46

01:06:29
01:08:44
01:08:45
01:09:52
01:09:55
01:21:02
01:21:03
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